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
$1300 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite (Abbotsford central)  
2 bedroom bsmt suite available July 01. Laundry on site.. ns np. References required. (604) 859-3733 

$1300 / 2br - 850ft2 - GROUND-LEVEL SUITE FOR RENT (NEW, AC, PATIO)  
- No pets or smoking (of any kind due to allergies) - No parties - No dishwasher - Limited Storage 
- Internet and Cable by Tenant.   This is a very clean and well maintained suite by courteous and responsible 
owners. Applicants should be respectful professionals with excellent references, willing to offer employment 
background(s).  If interested, please reply to this posting with a little bit about yourself and we will reply with 
further details.  7821c5daa43a30d6850c5e94140bc652@hous.craigslist.org 

$1350 / 2br - Newer 2 Bedroom Basement for Rent (Abbotsford/Aldergrove)  
Newer 2 bedroom and 1 bathroom basement for rent with in-suite laundry, dishwasher, Wi-Fi, cable and all 
utilities included. Covered separate entry with outdoor space. No pets. (604) 217-1802 

$1375 / 2br - 900ft2 - Sep 1 (Abbotsford)  
D/W W/D F/P Garburator  - Suitable for quiet working person - Sorry No pets - One underground parking 
spot - Same floor Storage - Hot water included.  Third floor facing quiet green belt.  Gym pool/games room 
guest suite party/commons room available.   4b961281b2cd380cabd91c3660322866@hous.craigslist.org 
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$1375 / 2br - 900ft2 - Sep 1 (Abbotsford) 
1 bedroom 1 large den.  Available Sept. 1.  D/W W/D F/P Garburator.  Suitable for quiet working person  
Sorry No pets No smokers.  One underground parking spot.  Same floor Storage.  Central Abbotsford 
location.  3 min highway UFV ARHCC access.  Hot water included.  Third floor facing quiet green belt  
Gym pool/games room guest suite party/commons room available. 
af2d4866a4dd3fa1ac50b6f53c74baa1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1400 / 2br - 35365 McKinley Dr (Abbotsford)  
This basement suite... has 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom... and all of your needs included, like dishwasher, 
heat, and a separate laundry. The kitchen was just renovated a little bit ago as well.   It’s available to move 
in.If you would like to book a viewing please call or text (604)-866-7436 

$1400 / 2br - BRAND NEW Suite in Newly Built Home (Abbotsford)  
BRAND NEW basement suite in a newly built home. This gorgeous unit features a spacious kitchen/living 
room area, 2 bedrooms and full washroom. Private laundry located in suite. High end finishing including tile 
flooring and in-floor heating. Brand new everything. Sorry no pets and no smoking on the property. 
Electricity, heat and water included in the rent.   Interested in viewing? Visit our website at 
valleyrentalhome.com/onlinetenantapplication.html   Please reference "Wilerose" Please submit an 
application per adult. Thank you!  160688dd145430178ba2d8eae39d3dde@hous.craigslist.org 

$1400 / 2br - 2bedroom & 1 bathroom basement for rent near UFV Abbotsford (Abbotsford)  
2 bedroom and 1 bathroom basement for rent in Abbotsford. Walking distance to UFV campus, McCallum 
Junction, Jackson Elementary and bus stops. Rent will be $1400/month which will include water and gas. 
Hydro not included as there is a separate meter for basement. Basement has separate laundry, covered 
patio and fireplace. Available for September 1st. No pets and no smoking. References will be required. 
fefe4b156bea3c679fda8657b737bf8a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1400 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 bedroom legal basement rent (Abbotsford)  
Basement suite for rent in McMillan area in very clean very quite Area. Close to Walmart other shopping 
stores , need rent to a small family , no students ,no pets ,non-Smoker / no parties .parking 1 car $1400 / 
month Including utilities.   Available from September 1 /2020 
9aedd3ed76a1312a99e77d305d682186@hous.craigslist.org 

$1450 / 2br - 1250ft2 - 2 BEDROOM BASEMENT SUITE FOR RENT (ABBOTSFORD) 
HUGE MASTER BEDROOM, NICE SIZED KITCHEN, OPEN CONCEPT, SEPARATE LAUNDRY, LIVING ROOM, BIG 
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
School, and Recreation Center.  Shopping with few minutes drive.  Available: August 1, 2020.  No smoking and No pets.  
Hydro, gas, and water: (70/30 split or depend on how many people) For viewing please call: 
+1 (604) 362-9061 
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Mission:  
$850 Very unique, industrial studio suite with tons of extra storage!! (Mission) 
This unique industrial suite has unbelievably awesome character and pizazz!! It is a self-contained suite, with 
shared laundry, newer bathroom, full size stainless steel fridge and stove, private patio, Murphy bed to save 
space and a huge walk in closet!  It can be furnished or not. It is located close to town and transit is only 
about 200m away. If you enjoy the outdoors and are looking for mountain biking, lake swimming or golf, all 
are located within 15 min away and the local ski mountain is 40 min from the slopes!! This Industrial suite 
also comes with your own private shed for tons of extra storage, so keep your bike, golf clubs, skies , 
sporting gear and extra storage, neatly tucked away!!  1 year lease.  No smoking (of any kind) on the 
property and no illegal activities.  Credit and References checks required.  *Utilities not included.   
894169ff7881312eaafaa3f460c7b4e8@hous.craigslist.org 

$1100 / 2br - Basement Suite (Mission) 
Beautiful basement for rent in a quiet, clean area in mission(Cedar Valley Estates). Basement offers 2 good 
sized bedrooms, family room one washroom, kitchen and covered patio. Separate entry, very spacious and 
close to school, park and transit within walking distance. Utilities not included. No pets and no smoking 
please. Available from August 1st. Message for address and more details. 
8dbe4806a1e33a499828c42ee3d62625@hous.craigslist.org 

$1200 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite (Mission) 
Two bedroom basement suit for rent in mission. Available August 1st but we will wait for a good fit. 
Kitchen/entryway and bathroom have tile flooring. Bedrooms/living room have new wall to wall carpeting. 
Spacious suite with open floorplan. Applicants must have proof of income, credit check, and police check. 
Rent would be $1200 plus 1/3 of home utility bill (approximately $100). 
a6f70858791033ae8470cd5f627c31bf@hous.craigslist.org 

$1200 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Two bedroom basement suite (Mission)  
2 bedroom basement suite in Mission available for rent. Available August 1st but we will wait for the right 
fit. Bathroom and Kitchen/entryway have tiled flooring. Living room and bedrooms have new wall to wall 
carpeting. Spacious suite with open floor plan. Applicants must have proof of income, credit check and police 
check. Rent would be $1200 monthly plus 1/3 of the homes hydro and gas bills (approx.. $100). Laundry and 
internet is included. (778) 246-2426 

$1400 / 1br - 1150ft2 - Totally reno'd, large 1BR+den, dishwasher, gas f/p, driveway parking (Mission, BC) 
- Very spacious with 1150 sq. ft.  – Dishwasher - Private laundry - Gas fireplace - Two private entries 
- Extra large private driveway parking - All brand-new inside; currently undergoing renovations.  No pets. No 
smoking. Rent is $1400/month plus utilities. References and credit checks required. 
099c0628d02a34929c28060539f8e2ba@hous.craigslist.org 

 

 

mailto:894169ff7881312eaafaa3f460c7b4e8@hous.craigslist.org

	$850 Bachelor basement suite for rent- $850 (East Abbotsford)  Bachelor Suite for rent in east Abbotsford in quiet neighbourhood. Looking for single person, has a main room for bed which opens up into kitchen area, and a big separate walk in closet. 1...
	$900 / 1br - New Basement Suite (Abbotsford)  Legal basement underground suite - Ideal for Single Person.  1 bedroom 1 bathroom Bus stops close by Close to all amenities (groceries, gym, fast food, etc.) Great new neighbourhood.  Rent is $900 includin...
	$955 / 1br - Gorgeous 1 bedroom 1 bath (101-2581 Langdon Street Abbotsford, BC,) Gorgeous 1 bedroom 1 bath GROUND LEVEL unit at the most sought after COBBLESTONE! It boasts an open concept kitchen, stainless steel appliances, cozy fireplace, huge pict...
	$1050 / 1br - 650ft2 - ***one bedroom spacious basement suite *** (Abbotsford East) Washer dryer in unit - Utilities included - Wi-Fi included - No cable.  Cats are ok, no dogs please. Preferably single person (price negotiable for one person).  No sm...
	$1050 / 1br - Fully renovated suite for rent (ABBOTSFORD)  Newly renovated basement for rent on Alea Court, Abbotsford, with 1 bedroom and 1 bathroom, roomy with large windows and very clean. It is at walking distance to all level of schools, Highstre...
	$1050 / 1br - Basement for rent (Abbotsford) The place has been cleaned and ready for use. References are required preferably employer. Non-smokers please, no pets please.  Please call Balbir 604.807.4689 for more info.
	$1050 / 1br - Newly Renovated 1 Bedroom Executive Suite in Abbotsford – Won’t Last (Abbotsford) It’s a large lower suite (approx. 800 sq.ft.) in a duplex and good for a mature couple, working professional, retired professional or Student looking for a...
	$1199 2 Bedroom Basement Suite For Rent - West Abbotsford (West Abbotsford)  Spacious Neat and clean Basement for rent in Abbotsford from July 20 ! Huge 2 bedroom/ 1 Bathroom with Bright and Big Living area, open kitchen concept. Private entrance, Cov...
	$1200 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford)  2 bedroom 1 bath, large bright and spacious Basement. - Private entrance - Insuite Laundry - Basic utilities included - No Smoking/Pets - Reference and Background checks conducted. Email for more info. 43...
	$1200 / 2br - Basement for rent (Abbotsford)  2 Bedrooms. 1 full Bathroom.  1 Hallway Closet.  1 full Kitchen with dining area.  Fridge, Stove.  Close to school, bus stop Highstreet mall. Anytime day time 7 days open to see. Call 604.854.0092
	$1200 / 2br - Spacious 2 Br 1 Bath Basement Suite (Abbotsford)  The rental unit will be given to a single household. No multiple people.  NO SMOKING. NO PETS. Must provide reference of previous tenancy.  In addition you must any document with same nam...
	$1200 Beautiful view one bed one bath available SEP/1 (East Abbotsford)  Beautiful view one bed one bath in Macmillan area.  All appliances with alarm system.  Rent is $1200 plus 20% utilities ( average around $90.00 ).  Small Pet its okay No Smoke re...
	$1250 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Basement suite (Abbotsford)  Looking for quiet, respectful tenants for a two-bedroom ground level basement suite with in-suite laundry available September 1. Parking for one vehicle on driveway. Close to schools and parks. No s...
	$1250 / 2br - Basement for rent (3484 Hazlewood place, Abbotsford)  2 bedroom basement suite available in Abbotsford. The suite is located in a nice, and quite neighborhood. Basement is ground level and includes a kitchen, full bathroom, two bedroom, ...
	$1300 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite (Abbotsford central)  2 bedroom bsmt suite available July 01. Laundry on site.. ns np. References required. (604) 859-3733
	$1300 / 2br - 850ft2 - GROUND-LEVEL SUITE FOR RENT (NEW, AC, PATIO)  - No pets or smoking (of any kind due to allergies) - No parties - No dishwasher - Limited Storage - Internet and Cable by Tenant.   This is a very clean and well maintained suite by...
	$1350 / 2br - Newer 2 Bedroom Basement for Rent (Abbotsford/Aldergrove)  Newer 2 bedroom and 1 bathroom basement for rent with in-suite laundry, dishwasher, Wi-Fi, cable and all utilities included. Covered separate entry with outdoor space. No pets. (...
	$1375 / 2br - 900ft2 - Sep 1 (Abbotsford)  D/W W/D F/P Garburator  - Suitable for quiet working person - Sorry No pets - One underground parking spot - Same floor Storage - Hot water included.  Third floor facing quiet green belt.  Gym pool/games room...
	$1375 / 2br - 900ft2 - Sep 1 (Abbotsford) 1 bedroom 1 large den.  Available Sept. 1.  D/W W/D F/P Garburator.  Suitable for quiet working person  Sorry No pets No smokers.  One underground parking spot.  Same floor Storage.  Central Abbotsford locatio...
	$1400 / 2br - 35365 McKinley Dr (Abbotsford)  This basement suite... has 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom... and all of your needs included, like dishwasher, heat, and a separate laundry. The kitchen was just renovated a little bit ago as well.   It’s availa...
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